Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-025548

2020-025551

2020-025562

2020-025589

2020-025611

2020-025612

2020-025626

2020-025629

2020-025650

8/3/2020 2:51

8/3/2020 3:31

8/3/2020 7:17

8/3/2020 13:23

8/3/2020 15:30

8/3/2020 15:46

8/3/2020 18:07

8/3/2020 19:50

8/3/2020 21:37

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

CINEMA Drive

NORTHWOOD

Drive

RIVER Road

FRONT Street

CINEMA Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




